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. HEAD COACH: STAN SWANK

1990-91
PLAYER POS. HT.
Mari Hollman G 56"
Dawn Jackson G 55"
"Desiree Alexander 6 55"
Brigitte Owen F 62"
Barb Warhold F 59"
DeAnna Martin G 59"
Brenda Jones .F 59"
Tammy Walker F 60"
Shelly Walker | F 511
Cathlene Criss- F 60"
Dawn Page F/C 6'1"
Terri Ayers* c 63

EDINBORO UNIVERSITY

“LADY SCOTS"

WOMENS BASKETBALL

YR.

FR.
FR.
JR.
FR.

HOMETOWN/ HI6H SCHOOQL
Edinbore, PA/ General Mclane
Pattersdn, NJ/ Patterson Catholic
East Cleveland, OH/ Shaw
Pittsburgh, PA/ Seton LaSalle
Pittsburgh, PA/ Keystone Oaks
Kent, OH/ Field

Saegertown, PA/ Saegertown
Lexington, KY/ Henry Clay
Edinboro, PA/ General McLane.
Bethel Park, PA/ Belhel Park
North East, PA/ North East
Homestead, PA/ Steel Valley

ASSISTANTS: JOHN .RADOVICH, BILL -PEPIGELLO

TAMMY WALKER LEADS THE CONFERENCE m
SCORING WITH AN AVERAGE OF 21.8 POINTS

. PER GAME AND IS SECOND IN REBOUNDING
WITH 12.7 PER GAME. DESIREE ALEXANDER
LEADS THE LADY SCOTS IN ASSISTS WITH 154.
FRESHMAN MARI HOLLMAN IS THE LEADER 1IN
THREE POINTERS WITH 29 (29-88). '
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HEAD.-COACH: CHERYL KENNEDY

SLIPPERY ROCK UNIVERSITY LADY ROCKETS

1990-91 WOMEN"S BASKETBALL
POS.

PLAYER
Marcie Vidil
Judy Guess
Ranee Aggers
Annette Bergman
Armny Neuhouser
Dawn Marple
Erin Dietz
Kristen Danihy
Jen McVicker
Wendy Payne
Shirley Shannon
Kory Fielitz
Christy Wessell

O'“‘“O'"’"G)'"OOG)'"G)

HT.
57"

51

58"
59"
58"
59"
58"

S'ro"
510"

60"
60"
59"
6'4"

ASSISTANT: MARY ANN KING

YR,
FR.
FR.
FR.

HOMETOWN/ HI6GH SCHOOL
Elizabeth, PA/ Elizabeth Forward
Leesburg, AL/ Edison, IN
Vermillion, OH/ Vermillion

Ney, OH/ Fairview

Grabill, IN/ Leo

Lisbon, OH/ D. Anderson

" Walnutport, PA/ Northamplon

Waldwick, NJ/ Waldw‘ick
McDonald, PA/ Fort Cherry
Fairview, PA/ Fairview
Aliquippa, PA/ Aliquippa

Bath, OH/ Revere
Broadview Hts., OH/ BrecksvVille
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EDINDUR0 UNIDERSITY FIGTING SEUTS
1990-01 MEN'S BOSKETHOLL
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NO. PLAYER PQS.
4 Derek Walton G
10 Lateef Walters G
14 Mark Murdock (¢]
20 Séan Gibson G
24 Sterling Washington F
25~ Ron Santiago G
31 Carlos Peterson (¢4
32 Greg Fox G
33 Sam Dickerson F
34, . Aaron Brown F
44 John Mohre F
45 Torrey Rollins F

HT.
59°

510"
St

62"
63"

510"

68"

6"

HEAD COACH: GREG WALCAVICH

ASSISTANTS:

YR.

JR.
FR.
SR.
JR.

HOMETOWN/HIGH SCHOOL
Euclid, OH/ Euclid
Pittsburgh, PA/ Westinghouse

“Ft. Wayne, IN/ North Side

Pittsburgh, PA/ Langley
Gibson, LA/ H.L Bourgeois
Oakville, ONT./ Loyola
Pittsburgh, PA/ Langley.
Apollo, PA/ Apollo Ridge
Bedford Hts, OH/ Bedford
Rochester, NY/ East
Lansing, MI/ DeWitt
Bedford Hts., OH/ Bedford

TIM SMILEY, TIM BRUEGGEMAN

EDINBORO 6-2
CALIFORNIA . 5-3
SLIPPERY ROCK, 5-3
EHHPPENSBURG 5-3
CL.ARION . 3-5
LOCK HAVEN ' 2-6
INDIANA

.750 15-6 714
625 17-6 739
625  16-6 =727

_.625 156 . *.714
375 13-8 619
250  12-11 521
142 13-9 .590
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SLIPPERY ROCK UNIVERSITY ROCKETS

P

NO. PLAYER POS.
3 C. Russell G
S Wil Anderson G
10 Rak Heatherington G
12 Terrell Lindsay 6
20 Donald Burnett F/G
24 Bob McConnell G
30 Paolo Ghisletta F/C
34 Myron Brown 6
40 Paul Blackburn G
42 Bbb Kerr F
44 Derek Gaus G/F
50 Rob Wilson F

2 Kevin Jones: C/F

HEAD COACH: BdBBARUﬂT

HT.
57"

511"

62"
62
66"
62"
67"
63"
61"
65"
65"
64"
67"

YR.
SR.

FR.

SR.

1990-91 MEN'S BASKETBALL

HOMETOWN/HI6GH SCHOOL
Front Royal, VA/ Warren Counly
Uplontown, PA/ Unlontown ]
Greensburg, PA/ Greensburg-Salem
Midland, PA/ Beaver

Meadville, PAY Meadville
Slippery Rock, PA/ Grove City
Lugano, Switzerland/ Ticino
McKees Rocks, PA/ Ste-Rox
Carlisle, PA/ Carlisle

New Castle, PA/ New Castle
Sharpsville, PA/ Sharpsville .
Warrensville, OH/ Warrensville
Cleveland, OH/ Cleveland Heights

ASSISTANTS: "POSEY™ RHODES, PHIL WIMER, BILL WILSON
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EDINBORO UNIVERSITY FIGHTING SCOTS
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WALTON

WASHINGTON - FG'S'148-386 FT'S 82-128
8.8 REB/GAME 18.2 PTS./GAME

GIBSON FG'S 123-268 FT'S 61-72 (85%)
19 THREE POINTERS 15.5 PTS./GAME

. ¥
YALTON FG'S 79-198 FT'S 114-141
5.8 ASSISTS/ GAME 13.7 PTS/GAME
. )

BROYN - 27 4 POINTS/GAME 7.5 REBOUNDS /G AME

BURNETT 15.2 POINTS/GAME 7.1 REBOUNDS/GAME

JONES 14.7 POINTS/GAME 7.2 REBOUNDS/GAME




